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Report Date

February 28, 2022 

Enrolled Students by County

School

California Connections Academy North Bay 

MONTHLY SCHOOL REPORT
School & Date Selection

Enrollment Services Complete (Stage 4)

223

Currently Enrolled

170

Total YTD Enrolled

205
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Monthly Student Current Enrollment Comparison
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Current Enrollment Month-Over-Month Change
3%

Current Enrollment Year-Over-Year Change
4%

New and Returning

51.8%

New 48.2%

Returning

New and Returning Prior Year

Returning 67.1%

New 32.9%
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Grade Distribution
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Total YTD Enrollment
ReportPeriod
Withdrawal Category
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Total YTD Enrollment by Withdrawal Category
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Withdrawal During School Ye…
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Total YTD Enrollment Prior Year by Withdrawal Category
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Enrollment Services Complete (Stage 4)
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No reason provided We are moving.

My student wants to retu…

My student wants to retu…

The… The…

We are not…

Withdrawal Reason
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Household Data
Household Data SameMonthPriorYear
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Ethnicity
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Gender
Gender SameMonthPriorYear

 
PriorEOY
 

LastMonth
 

CurrentMonth
 

F
M

92
72

84
69

84
81

87
83

California Connections Academy North Bay

Primary Language
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Prior Schooling
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Disability
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Contacts Per Week
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Average Participation
GradeDistribution SameMonthPriorYear
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Average Performance
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Monthly Student Current Enrollment Comparison
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Withdrawal Reason

Withdrawal Reason
 

SameMont
 

Enrollment was intended to be short term and is no longer needed for my student.
Inactivity/Lack of Attendance
My student is pursuing GED
My student wants to return to a traditional school setting for other (non-socialization related) reasons.
My student wants to return to a traditional school setting for socialization reasons.
No reason provided
The curriculum is too hard.
The program takes too much of the Learning Coach's time.
The program takes too much of the student's time.
We are moving.
We are not satisfied with our student's teachers.

Current Enrollment Month-Over-Month Change

3%

Grade Distribution
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Total 164 100% 170 100%

Total YTD Enrollment

ReportPeriod
Withdrawal Category

SameMonthPriorYear
Student Count
 

%CT Student Count
 

CurrentMonth
Student Count
 

%CT Student Count
 

Enrolled, Not Grad
Graduated
Prior To Engagement
Withdrawal During School Year

164
5

15
27

78%
2%
7%

13%

170
1

10
24

83%
0%
5%

12%
Total 211 100% 205 100%

New & Returning

ReportPeriod
New or Returning

SameMonthPriorYear
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%CT Students
 

CurrentMonth
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%CT Students
 

New
Returning
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32.93%
67.07%
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88
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51.76%

Household Data

Household Data SameMonthPriorYear
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Current Enrollment Year-Over-Year Change

4%
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Currently Enrolled
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Total YTD Enrolled

205

Enrollment Services Complete (Stage 4)

223
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Ethnicity

Ethnicity
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Asian
Black/African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
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Disability SameMonthPriorYear
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Cognitive Disability
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Other Health Impaired
Specific Learning Disability
Speech/Language Impaired

2
2
1
3
6
3

1
2
 
1
3
4

Household FARM Eligibility

HouseholdFARMEligibility SameMonthPriorYear
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Applied Does Not Qualify
Applied-Does not qualify
Family Reported-Does not qualify
Qualifies for free
Qualifies for reduced
Refused to report

57
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CurrentMonth
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Gender

Gender SameMonthPriorYear
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F
M
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Distinct Race/Ethnicity

Distinct Race/Ethnicity
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Asian
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Multiple Races
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Prior Schooling

Prior Schooling
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No Prior School
Online (Virtual) Public School
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Average Participation

GradeDistribution SameMonthPriorYear
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Contacts Per Week
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Not Met
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Attendance Status
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Approaching Alarm
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On Track
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